
                                 University of Mumbai

FIRST HALF of ( Summer) 2019

Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. ---- ----

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 96001 Foundation Course-II

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 96002 Foundation Course NSS-II

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 96003 Foundation Course NCC -II

Thursday, May 02, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:00 p.m. 96004 Foundation Course Physical  Education -II

Friday, May 03, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96005 Communication Skills in English.- II

(Any one subject of the following)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96007 Arabic (Compulsory) (Old)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96008 Arabic (Compulsory)(Rev.)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96009 French  (Compulsory)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96010 German  (Compulsory)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96011 Gujarati :  (Compulsory) (Old)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96012 Gujarati :  (Compulsory) (Rev.)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96013 Hindi  (Compulsory) (Old)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96014 Hindi  (Compulsory) (Rev.)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96015 Kannada (Compulsory)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96016 Marathi  (Compulsory)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96017 Pali (Compulsory)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96018 Persian  (Compulsory)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96019 Punjabi (Compulsory)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96020 Russian (Compulsory)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96021 Sanskrit (Compulsory)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96022 Sindhi  (Compulsory)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96023 Urdu (Compulsory) (Old)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96024 Urdu (Compulsory) (Rev.)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96025 Ancient Indian Culture(Optional)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96026 Anthropology (Optional)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96027 Economics  (Optional)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96028 Philosophy  (Optional)

Saturday, May 04, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96029 Politics  (Optional)
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(Any one subject of the following)

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96030 Ancient Indian Culture : Paper I (Old)

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96031 Ancient Indian Culture : Paper I (Rev.)

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96032 Arabic : Paper I (Old)

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96033 Arabic : Paper I (Rev.)

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96034 Commerce: Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96035 Economics : Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96036 Education : Paper I (Old)

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96037 Education : Paper I (Rev.)

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96038 English : Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96039 French : Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96040 Geography : Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96041 Gujarati : Paper I (Old)

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96042 Gujarati : Paper I (Rev.)

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96043 Hindi : Paper I (Old)

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96044 Hindi : Paper I (Rev.)

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96045 History :Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96046 Islamic Studies :  Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96047 Kannada :  Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96048 Marathi : Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96049 Mathematics : Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96050 Pali : Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96051 Persian : Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96052 Philosophy :  Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96053 Politics : Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96054 Psychology : Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96055 Punjabi: Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96056 Rural Development : Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96057 Sanskrit : Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96058 Sindhi :Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96059 Sociology: Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96060 Statistics :Paper I

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96061 Urdu : Paper I (Old)

Monday, May 06, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96062 Urdu : Paper I (Rev.)
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(Any one subject of the following)

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96030 Ancient Indian Culture : Paper I (Old)

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96031 Ancient Indian Culture : Paper I (Rev.)

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96032 Arabic : Paper I (Old)

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96033 Arabic : Paper I (Rev.)

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96034 Commerce : Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96035 Economics : Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96036 Education : Paper I (Old)

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96037 Education : Paper I (Rev.)

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96038 English : Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96039 French : Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96040 Geography : Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96041 Gujarati : Paper I (Old)

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96042 Gujarati : Paper I (Rev.)

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96043 Hindi : Paper I (Rev.)

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96044 Hindi : Paper I (Old)

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96045 History :Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96046 Islamic Studies :  Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96047 Kannada :  Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96048 Marathi : Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96049 Mathematics : Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96050 Pali : Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96051 Persian : Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96052 Philosophy :  Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96053 Politics : Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96054 Psychology : Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96055 Punjabi: Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96056 Rural Development : Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96057 Sanskrit : Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96058 Sindhi :Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96059 Sociology: Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96060 Statistics :Paper I

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96061 Urdu : Paper I (Old)

Tuesday, May 07, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96062 Urdu : Paper I (Rev.)
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(Any one subject of the following)

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96030 Ancient Indian Culture : Paper I (Old)

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96031 Ancient Indian Culture : Paper I (Rev.)

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96032 Arabic : Paper I (Old)

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96033 Arabic : Paper I (Rev.)

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96034 Commerce : Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96035 Economics : Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96036 Education : Paper I (Old)

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96037 Education : Paper I (Rev.)

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96038 English : Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96039 French : Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96040 Geography : Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96041 Gujarati : Paper I (Old)

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96042 Gujarati : Paper I (Rev.)

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96044 Hindi : Paper I (Old)

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96043 Hindi : Paper I (Rev.)

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96045 History :Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96046 Islamic Studies :  Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96047 Kannada :  Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96048 Marathi : Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96049 Mathematics : Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96050 Pali : Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96051 Persian : Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96052 Philosophy :  Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96053 Politics : Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96054 Psychology : Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96055 Punjabi: Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96056 Rural Development : Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96057 Sanskrit : Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96058 Sindhi :Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96059 Sociology: Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96060 Statistics :Paper I

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96061 Urdu : Paper I (Old)

Wednesday, May 08, 2019 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m. 96062 Urdu : Paper I (Rev.)

Important Note: ●The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

                         ●  Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

                         ● Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.

               Sd/-

Mumbai - 400 098

25
th

 March, 2018.

                                                                                                                                                                                                     Board of Examinations & Evaluation
H/CE/1

                          Dr.Vinod P. Patil

                             Director
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